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40341 POOL 0 08/11/2020

33843 SFR 1,017 03/14/2016

2017HX Base Yr

1409 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,751 117.4272 131.52 361,812 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2536

BAS 2,248 100 2,248 269,048

FCP 576 25 144 17,234

FHS 288 60 173 20,705

FOP 204 30 61 7,301

FOP 418 30 125 14,960

3,734 2,751 329,249

BAS= N32 FOP= N11 W38 S11 E38$ W38 N11 FCP= N24 W24 S24 E24$
W24 S43 E14 FOP= S6 E34 N6 W34$ E48 $ PTR= E30 FHS= E12 N24
W12 S24$ W30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 23 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

8 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 29 377.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 2023 2022 95 20,056

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 90 1.00 UT 36,000.00 36,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 36,000

64,456

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,595

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,335

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 28,500


